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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reaghan Curfman378
Top Flight

9.000 8.900 9.3509.400 36.650
7T 1 5T 4T 1 

1 

Caroline Palmer384
Top Flight

9.200 8.200 9.5009.700 36.600
3T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Charlotte Daniels383
Top Flight

9.000 8.500 9.3009.500 36.300
7T 4 3T 6T 3 

3 

Mylee Evans159
Impact

9.200 8.350 9.4009.300 36.250
3T 6 7 3 4 

4 

Tessa Harvey157
Impact

9.050 8.800 9.4508.600 35.900
6 2T 15 2 5 

5 

Lacy Acevedo314
The Palaestra

9.500 7.500 9.3509.500 35.850
1 12 3T 4T 6 

6 

Anderson Hicks379
Top Flight

9.350 7.750 9.3009.100 35.500
2 11 9T 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Hern385
Top Flight

9.000 8.300 8.6009.400 35.300
7T 7T 5T 12T 8 

8 

Lucy Crafton386
Top Flight

9.000 7.300 9.1009.600 35.000
7T 13 2 9 9T

9T

Amelia Kacsmaryk196
Impact

8.750 8.800 8.7508.700 35.000
13 2T 14 11 9T

9T

Tatum Glibert432
Empire

8.900 8.400 8.3008.900 34.500
11T 5 11T 14 11 

11 

Brooke Johnston160
Impact

8.700 7.800 9.3008.400 34.200
14T 10 17 6T 12 

12 

Tanner Minnick431
Empire

8.600 8.300 8.2008.800 33.900
16T 7T 13 15T 13 

13 

Liberty Lara433
Empire

8.700 6.900 8.2009.200 33.000
14T 14 8 15T 14 

14 

Samantha Parada312
The Palaestra

8.500 6.400 8.0009.100 32.000
19T 15 9T 17T 15 

15 

Tessa Miller310
The Palaestra

8.600 5.800 7.6008.150 30.150
16T 17 19 20 16 

16 

Rosemary Wright132
Impact

8.900 4.100 8.6008.300 29.900
11T 20 18 12T 17T

17T

Nuriya Mufti309
The Palaestra

8.400 5.000 8.0008.500 29.900
21 18 16 17T 17T

17T

Lucy Rockey311
The Palaestra

8.600 5.900 7.7007.600 29.800
16T 16 21 19 19 

19 

Elle McKamie381
Top Flight

9.100 0.000 8.9008.900 26.900
5 21 11T 10 20 

20 

Lillian Morris315
The Palaestra

8.500 4.600 2.0007.900 23.000
19T 19 20 21 21 

21 
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